



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

12/05/2023

Version No.:

VI

John Lewis Stock Number	54681102
Name	Red and White Wine Duo
Ingredients	<p>Liberation Salted Cashew Nuts 90g Peanuts (58.8%), Cashews (39.2%, Salt (1.3%), Cornflour</p> <p>Island Bakery Cheese Biscuits – Traditional Farmhouse Cheddar WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Butter (MILK) 34%, Isle of Mull Cheese (MILK) 18%*, Sea Salt*, Raising Agent*: Ammonium Carbonate. *Non-Organic. Made with 80% Organic Ingredients</p> <p>Chocolate & Love Rich Dark Bar 80g Cocoa mass*, cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, whole cane sugar* and vanilla pods*. *Certified organic. Cocoa, sugar, vanilla: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 100%</p> <p>Seachange Sauvignon Blanc 75cl Sulphites</p> <p>Seachange Malbec 75cl Sulphites</p> <p>Change Please Bold Soul</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	<p>Chocolate and Love Rich Dark Bar 80g May contain milk, hazelnuts, almonds and peanuts.</p> <p>Island Bakery Cheese Biscuits – Traditional Farmhouse Cheddar May contain SOYA, NUTS and PEANUTS</p>
Net Quantity	

Country of Origin	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Instructions for use	Ready to Eat
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Energy (kJ/kcal)	
Fat	
Of which saturated	
Carbohydrate	
Of which sugars	
Fibre	
Protein	
Salt	
Alcoholic Strength	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes